
Top Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cattaneo Francesco (08/1425) 3 7 0 0 3 4 3 6 3 8 3 9 0 0 3 7 3 5 3 9

Mannarino Moris (08/1123) 3 6 0 0 3 2 3 8 3 7 2 1 0 0 3 5 3 6 0 0

Santilli Davide Raffaele (08/653) 3 7 0 0 3 2 2 1 3 7 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 7 3 5

Uraghi Elia (08/1573) 1 2 0 0 3 7 3 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 3 1 3 3 9

Radice Alessandro (08/1574) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 5

Bagnolati Gianpaolo (08/1572) 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Cardello Fabio (08/068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cattaneo Francesco 08/1425 24 55 2,29

Mannarino Moris 08/1123 20 35 1,75

Santilli Davide Raffaele 08/653 20 35 1,75

Uraghi Elia 08/1573 14 30 2,14

Radice Alessandro 08/1574 10 15 1,50

Bagnolati Gianpaolo 08/1572 8 10 1,25

Cardello Fabio 08/068 0 0 0,00

La Qualunque

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Colombo Alex (08/1603) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 9 3 7 2 3 0 0 2 4

Aversa Massimo (08/394) 3 3 1 3 3 8 0 0 2 3 1 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Arnaboldi  Sergio (08/1054) 3 4 3 1 3 4 0 0 2 1 3 3 3 2 3 3 0 0 3 2

Salti Luca (08/1602) 2 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 2 1 3 2 3 2 3 3 0 0 3 1

Nastri Gabriele (08/133) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Farinella Massimo (08/1726) 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0

Gaiga Guglielmo (08/1604) 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gargiulo Paolo (08/1727) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Colombo Alex 08/1603 13 26 2,00

Aversa Massimo 08/394 11 22 2,00

Arnaboldi  Sergio 08/1054 23 20 0,87

Salti Luca 08/1602 22 18 0,82

Nastri Gabriele 08/133 8 3 0,38

Farinella Massimo 08/1726 11 3 0,27

Gaiga Guglielmo 08/1604 3 2 0,67

Gargiulo Paolo 08/1727 5 0 0,00

Rebbeer

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mura Stefano (08/679) 3 4 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 4 2 5 3 5 0 0

Fontana Stefano (08/018) 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 8 0 0 3 5 3 4 3 7 3 4 0 0

Fent William (08/1547) 3 7 0 0 3 3 2 6 0 0 3 9 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartesaghi Alberto (08/340) 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 3 3 4 1 3 3 4 0 0

Tassone Thomas (08/1355) 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 0 0 0

Largaiolli Lorenzo (08/020) 3 5 1 0 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 0 0 0

Aiani Fabio (08/081) 0 0 3 6 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mura Stefano 08/679 17 33 1,94

Fontana Stefano 08/018 18 33 1,83

Fent William 08/1547 14 31 2,21

Bartesaghi Alberto 08/340 15 20 1,33

Tassone Thomas 08/1355 15 16 1,07

Largaiolli Lorenzo 08/020 12 15 1,25

Aiani Fabio 08/081 5 9 1,80

La Banda Del Buco 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Montanino Vincenzo (08/1533) 0 0 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 8 0 0 3 9 3 2 3 9 3 9

Marano Stefano (08/1268) 0 0 3 6 3 8 2 6 3 8 0 0 3 4 1 3 3 9 3 7

Martinelli Samuele (08/1269) 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 5 0 0

Corbetta Daniele (08/1563) 0 0 3 1 3 3 1 3 3 8 0 0 3 1 2 1 1 0 3 7

Cassaro Roberto (08/188) 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 6

Monsù Daniel (08/1540) 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Montanino Vincenzo 08/1533 24 52 2,17

Marano Stefano 08/1268 21 51 2,43

Martinelli Samuele 08/1269 13 26 2,00

Corbetta Daniele 08/1563 19 24 1,26

Cassaro Roberto 08/188 14 19 1,36

Monsù Daniel 08/1540 5 5 1,00



Ciapa-No

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Manzo Michele (08/704) 3 6 3 9 0 0 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 0 0 3 5 1 3

Barillaro Domenico (08/1451) 3 7 3 9 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 6 3 8 0 0 3 4 1 3

Pagano Emanuela (08/1116) 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 0 3 7 0 0 3 0 3 1

Farace Elisa (08/161) 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nani Mighena (08/789) 3 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Tevisio Ilaria (08/409) 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Circelli Milena (08/044) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Mariani Jlenia (08/872) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Manzo Michele 08/704 22 46 2,09

Barillaro Domenico 08/1451 17 37 2,18

Pagano Emanuela 08/1116 16 12 0,75

Farace Elisa 08/161 10 9 0,90

Nani Mighena 08/789 14 5 0,36

Tevisio Ilaria 08/409 11 3 0,27

Circelli Milena 08/044 1 0 0,00

Mariani Jlenia 08/872 5 0 0,00


